10 States Exported More Than $50 Million to Panama in 2009
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Source: Origin of Movement State Export Series, U.S. Census Bureau.
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State
Florida
Texas
Mississippi
Louisiana
California
Georgia
Washington
New Jersey
New York
Illinois
New Hampshire
North Carolina
Ohio
Tennessee
Virginia
Pennsylvania
Missouri
Alabama
Indiana
South Carolina
Maryland
Kansas
Minnesota
Wisconsin

Connecticut

Source: Origin of Movement State Export Series, U.S. Census Bureau.

State Exports to Panama, 2009

2009 Exports
959,830,966
918,044,474
419,140,250
376,168,939
228,755,888
146,300,485
136,050,314
103,095,949
91,967,827
86,098,495
49,854,899
46,671,367
43,763,475
40,301,953
39,656,904
38,304,009
30,335,641
28,334,074
25,825,514
24,771,955
23,628,898
19,624,038
19,514,867
18,889,128
15,150,560

State
Michigan
Nevada
Massachusetts
Kentucky
lowa
Nebraska
Oregon
Oklahoma
Arizona
Arkansas
Maine
Colorado
Utah
Wyoming
Idaho
Rhode Island
Delaware
New Mexico
Vermont
Montana
North Dakota
South Dakota
West Virginia
Hawaii

Alaska

2009 Exports

14,208,692
11,211,306
10,735,003
9,738,800
6,246,387
5,890,131
5,246,811
5,209,117
4,620,113
4,382,721
4,345,630
4,190,501
3,790,870
2,197,623
1,973,364
1,906,570
1,163,874
950,495
419,592
245,215
180,702
177,065
134,654
87,620
12,320
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